Technical Data Sheet
FTTA Fiber Cable Assembly
LCC – 9µG657 - LCC L98B-A0157-XXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.    : +49 8684 18-0
Email : info@rosenberger.de

m
b
H
 &
 C
o
.
K
G
Description
This product is a duplex single mode patchcord cable for indoor use. It has on both sides LC
Compact connectors.
The fiber is bend insensitive G.657A1 according to ITU-T standard.
Available Variants
Type Length (mm) Weight (g) / pce
L98B-A0157-1000 1000
L98B-A0157-2000 2000
L98B-A0157-3000 3000
L98B-A0157-5000 5000
L98B-A0157-10000 10000
L98B-A0157-15000 15000
L98B-A0157-20000 20000
Length (m) Tolerances (mm)
L<=5 +/-50
5<L ≤ 10 +/-100
10<L ≤ 20 +/-200